
N° Item Preço de Venda Vendas Faturamento % Vendas % Acumulado CURVA Faturamento Total
1 2 320,51R$                      3.496,46 1.120.650,39R$            34,93% 34,93% A 3.208.572,83R$              
2 10 131,01R$                      3.496,46 458.071,22R$               14,28% 49,20% A
3 1 136,07R$                      2.846,25 387.289,24R$               12,07% 61,27% A
4 3.2 112,24R$                      1.973,32 221.485,44R$               6,90% 68,18% A
5 9 102.570,62R$               2,00 205.141,24R$               6,39% 74,57% B
6 5 144.533,91R$               1,00 144.533,91R$               4,50% 79,07% B
7 12 140.245,03R$               1,00 140.245,03R$               4,37% 83,45% B
8 11.2 123.760,46R$               1,00 123.760,46R$               3,86% 87,30% B
9 7 2.832,64R$                   32,00 90.644,48R$                 2,83% 90,13% C

10 11.1 72.689,46R$                 1,00 72.689,46R$                 2,27% 92,39% C
11 3.1 146,68R$                      493,33 72.361,64R$                 2,26% 94,65% C
12 4 415,40R$                      173,78 72.188,21R$                 2,25% 96,90% C
13 6 49.833,30R$                 1,00 49.833,30R$                 1,55% 98,45% C
14 8 703,71R$                      32,00 22.518,72R$                 0,70% 99,15% C
15 11.3 21.855,32R$                 1,00 21.855,32R$                 0,68% 99,83% C
16 11.4 5.304,76R$                   1,00 5.304,76R$                   0,17% 100,00% C
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